Electro-Voice | MFX-15MC 15" multi-use coax monitor
MFX-15MC 15" multi-
use coax monitor
▪ Multi-functional, coaxial, short-throw point source
for stage monitoring, FOH, front fill, and side fill
▪ Rugged tour-grade durability in a lightweight,
ergonomic design
▪ Low profile maximizes audience sight lines

mounting. The system shall be capable of high-level
operation with a frequency response of 52 Hz to 18
kHz (±3 dB, using the FOH preset), and a usable
frequency range (-10 dB) of 45 Hz to 19 kHz. Axial
sensitivity at 1 meter for a 1-Watt input shall be ≥ 97
dB, measured in half space with the monitor preset.
Maximum output, on axis, measured free field at 1
meter using 12 dB crest factor pink noise shall be
≥136 dB. Continuous power handling, per EIA-426A
shall be 500 Watts. The system dimensions shall be
600 mm (23.6 in.) wide by 500 mm (19.7 in.) high by
339 mm (13.4 in.) deep. Net weight shall be 23 kg (51
lb). The loudspeaker shall be the MFX-15MC-B or
MFX-15MC-W from Electro-Voice.
Ordering information
MFX-15MC-B 15" multi-use coax monitor blk
Two-way coaxial 60 x 40 multi-functional speaker
system, Evcoat black
Order number MFX-15MC-B
MFX-15MC-W 15" multi-use coax monitor wht
Two-way coaxial 60 x 40 multi-functional speaker
system, Evcoat white
Order number MFX-15MC-W
4 | MFX-15MC 15" multi-use coax monitor
Accessories
MFX-UB500-B U bracket for MFX, 500mm, blk
U-Bracket mounts MFX-12MC landscape, MFX-15MC
portrait, black finish
Order number MFX-UB500-B
MFX-UB600-B U bracket for MFX, 600mm, blk
U-Bracket mounts MFX-15MC loudspeaker landscape,
black finish
Order number MFX-UB600-B
MFX-RB-B Rigging bar, MFX, black
Rigging bar for MFX loudspeakers single point
suspension, black finish
Order number MFX-RB-B
MFX-CVR-15MC Soft cover for MFX-15MC
Weather resistant cover for MFX-15MC, black nylon
Order number MFX-CVR-15MC
5 | MFX-15MC 15" multi-use coax monitor
Represented by: